
poz. Σ p. NS nazwisko i imię klub woj. p. A NS nazwisko i imię klub woj. p. B

1 3025 27154 MISZTAL Igor ZSR Start Zielona Góra LBU 1535 18211 GRUDZIEŃ Piotr ZSR Start Zielona Góra LBU 1490

2 2520 1533 WŁODYKA Paweł IKS Jezioro Tarnobrzeg PKR 1233 40978 CHUDZICKI Maksym KS Bronowianka Kraków MŁP 1287

3 1766 21307 WINNICKI Damian ZSN Start Skierniewice ŁDZ 552 34531 DEIGSLER Michał IKS Start Kraków MŁP 1214

4 1508 43496 ZIELIŃSKI Marcin Bogoria Grodzisk Maz. MAZ 627 51360 MAŃTURZ Piotr RSSiRON Start Radom MAZ 881

5 1277 31125 SOWA Dawid IKS Jezioro Tarnobrzeg PKR 670 8920 MAZURYK Paweł IKS Jezioro Tarnobrzeg PKR 607

6 1231 50412 STORONOWICZ Michał PSSON Start Białystok PDL 819 53104 PIECH Damian PSSON Start Białystok PDL 412

7 1226 1537 BIEDZIUK Antoni IKS Jezioro Tarnobrzeg PKR 672 40495 GONIOWSKI Piotr STS Gmina Strzelce Op. OPO 554

8 1213 50288 SPILASZEK Krystian IKS AWF Warszawa MAZ 811 31192 SZYBALSKI Tomasz IKS AWF Warszawa MAZ 402

9 1209 48953 OSTOJA-SOLECKI Jakub WZSN Start Wrocław DŚL 692 47413 KOWALSKI Kamil IKS Start Kraków MŁP 517

10 1048 49323 DEMBOWSKI Krzysztof PSSON Start Białystok PDL 703 60940 KROTOWSKI Maciej IKS Start Zduńska Wola ŁDZ 345

11 1046 39436 MORUSIEWICZ Hubert ZSR Start Zielona Góra LBU 811 60146 ŻENTAL Tomasz ZSR Start Zielona Góra LBU 235

12 1040 26272 ŚCIGANY Dariusz RSSiRON Start Radom MAZ 692 31243 MIKA Tomasz IKS Start Kraków MŁP 348

13 1027 44548 POŁUBOCZKO Maciej KSI Start Szczecin ZPM 517 10165 MATEJEK Mariusz IKS Jezioro Tarnobrzeg PKR 510

14 974 39119 GATNER Patryk ZSR Start Zielona Góra LBU 601 55945 NOWAK Paweł RSSiRON Start Radom MAZ 373

15 914 55507 BARTOSIK Dominik ZSN Start Skierniewice ŁDZ 468 34743 WLAZŁO Wojciech ZSN Start Skierniewice ŁDZ 446

16 905 3020 MĄKOSA Benedykt RSSiRON Start Radom MAZ 517 53136 MORAWSKI Piotr RSSiRON Start Radom MAZ 388

17 806 13456 PIERONEK Grzegorz Eurobeskidy Łodygowice ŚLS 434 46012 ZUZIAK Wojciech Eurobeskidy Łodygowice ŚLS 372

18 785 51348 KOWALCZYK Krystian IKS AWF Warszawa MAZ 473 51417 SYPUŁA Piotr IKS AWF Warszawa MAZ 312

19 769 60879 KUTARBA Adrian WZSN Start Wrocław DŚL 420 51333 KAZIENKO Jan WZSN Start Wrocław DŚL 349

20 741 50419 SABA Patryk ICSiR Start Lublin LLS 442 50422 SŁOMIANY Tomasz ICSiR Start Lublin LLS 299

21 730 50420 DYJOR Adam IKS AWF Warszawa MAZ 368 51350 KRAFT Rafał IKS AWF Warszawa MAZ 362

22 640 53156 STRUZIK Michał IKS Start Kraków MŁP 322 51444 ZAWODNIK Michał IKS Start Kraków MŁP 318
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runda 1 runda 2 ćwierćfinały półfinały finał
17-32 9-16 5-8 3-4 2

MISZTAL Igor (ZSR Start Zielona Góra) 49

GRUDZIEŃ Piotr (ZSR Start Zielona Góra)
33 MISZTAL Igor

wolny los GRUDZIEŃ Piotr 57

3:0 (3,2,2)
godz. 17:30 s.1 MISZTAL Igor

PIERONEK Grzegorz (Eurobeskidy Łodygowice) GRUDZIEŃ Piotr
ZUZIAK Wojciech (Eurobeskidy Łodygowice) MĄKOSA Benedykt

34 godz. 16:30 s.1 MORAWSKI Piotr 29

MĄKOSA Benedykt (RSSiRON Start Radom) 3:2 (9,-6,9,-4,9) 61

MORAWSKI Piotr (RSSiRON Start Radom) 3:0 (6,5,6)
godz. 18:00 s.1 MISZTAL Igor

OSTOJA-SOLECKI Jakub (WZSN Start Wrocław) 50 GRUDZIEŃ Piotr
KOWALSKI Kamil (IKS Start Kraków)

35 OSTOJA-SOLECKI Jakub
KOWALSKI Kamil

wolny los OSTOJA-SOLECKI Jakub
godz. 17:30 s.2 KOWALSKI Kamil

wolny los 3:0 (3,4,3)
SPILASZEK Krystian

36 SZYBALSKI Tomasz
SPILASZEK Krystian (IKS AWF Warszawa) 63

SZYBALSKI Tomasz (IKS AWF Warszawa) 3:0 (8,6,4)
godz. 18:30 s.1 MISZTAL Igor

SOWA Dawid (IKS Jezioro Tarnobrzeg) 51 GRUDZIEŃ Piotr
MAZURYK Paweł (IKS Jezioro Tarnobrzeg)

37 SOWA Dawid
MAZURYK Paweł 58

wolny los 3:0 (8,6,5)
godz. 17:30 s.3 SOWA Dawid

DYJOR Adam (IKS AWF Warszawa) MAZURYK Paweł
KRAFT Rafał (IKS AWF Warszawa) DYJOR Adam

38 godz. 16:30 s.2 KRAFT Rafał
ŚCIGANY Dariusz (RSSiRON Start Radom) 3:0 (2,7,10)
MIKA Tomasz (IKS Start Kraków) SOWA Dawid

godz. 18:00 s.2 MAZURYK Paweł
POŁUBOCZKO Maciej (KSI Start Szczecin) 52 3:1 (-6,4,6,6)
MATEJEK Mariusz (IKS Jezioro Tarnobrzeg) 3:0 (9,13,6)

39 godz. 16:30 s.3 POŁUBOCZKO Maciej
SABA Patryk (ICSiR Start Lublin) MATEJEK Mariusz
SŁOMIANY Tomasz (ICSiR Start Lublin) ZIELIŃSKI Marcin

godz. 17:30 s.8 MAŃTURZ Piotr
wolny los 3:0 (4,8,9)

ZIELIŃSKI Marcin
40 MAŃTURZ Piotr 1

ZIELIŃSKI Marcin (Bogoria Grodzisk Maz.)
MAŃTURZ Piotr (RSSiRON Start Radom) 3:1 (6,6,-7,7)

MISZTAL Igor
WINNICKI Damian (ZSN Start Skierniewice) 53 GRUDZIEŃ Piotr
DEIGSLER Michał (IKS Start Kraków)

41 WINNICKI Damian godz. 19:00 s.1
DEIGSLER Michał 59

wolny los 3:0 (9,9,4)
godz. 17:30 s.9 WINNICKI Damian

KUTARBA Adrian (WZSN Start Wrocław) DEIGSLER Michał
KAZIENKO Jan (WZSN Start Wrocław) GATNER Patryk

42 godz. 16:30 s.8 NOWAK Paweł 29

GATNER Patryk (ZSR Start Zielona Góra) 3:0 (5,2,8) 62

NOWAK Paweł (RSSiRON Start Radom) 3:0 (5,5,9)
godz. 18:00 s.3 WINNICKI Damian

MORUSIEWICZ Hubert (ZSR Start Zielona Góra) 54 DEIGSLER Michał
ŻENTAL Tomasz (ZSR Start Zielona Góra) 3:0 (4,1,5)

43 godz. 16:30 s.9 MORUSIEWICZ Hubert
STRUZIK Michał (IKS Start Kraków) ŻENTAL Tomasz
ZAWODNIK Michał (IKS Start Kraków) MORUSIEWICZ Hubert

godz. 17:30 s.10 ŻENTAL Tomasz
wolny los 3:0 (9,7,6)

STORONOWICZ Michał
44 PIECH Damian

STORONOWICZ Michał (PSSON Start Białystok)
PIECH Damian (PSSON Start Białystok) WŁODYKA Paweł

godz. 18:30 s.3 CHUDZICKI Maksym
BIEDZIUK Antoni (IKS Jezioro Tarnobrzeg) 55 3:1 (12,-6,3,8)
GONIOWSKI Piotr (STS Gmina Strzelce Op.)

45 BIEDZIUK Antoni
GONIOWSKI Piotr 60

wolny los 3:0 (7,8,6)
godz. 17:30 s.11 BIEDZIUK Antoni

wolny los GONIOWSKI Piotr
DEMBOWSKI Krzysztof

46 KROTOWSKI Maciej
DEMBOWSKI Krzysztof (PSSON Start Białystok)
KROTOWSKI Maciej (IKS Start Zduńska Wola) WŁODYKA Paweł

godz. 18:00 s.8 CHUDZICKI Maksym
BARTOSIK Dominik (ZSN Start Skierniewice) 56 3:0 (8,3,11)
WLAZŁO Wojciech (ZSN Start Skierniewice) 3:0 (6,7,4)

47 godz. 16:30 s.10 BARTOSIK Dominik
KOWALCZYK Krystian (IKS AWF Warszawa) WLAZŁO Wojciech
SYPUŁA Piotr (IKS AWF Warszawa) WŁODYKA Paweł

godz. 17:30 s.12 CHUDZICKI Maksym
wolny los 3:0 (2,4,2)

WŁODYKA Paweł
48 CHUDZICKI Maksym

WŁODYKA Paweł (IKS Jezioro Tarnobrzeg) 63

CHUDZICKI Maksym (KS Bronowianka Kraków)
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poz. NS nazwisko i imię klub woj. NS nazwisko i imię klub woj.

1 27154 MISZTAL Igor ZSR Start Zielona Góra LBU 18211 GRUDZIEŃ Piotr ZSR Start Zielona Góra LBU

2 1533 WŁODYKA Paweł IKS Jezioro Tarnobrzeg PKR 40978 CHUDZICKI Maksym KS Bronowianka Kraków MŁP

3-4 31125 SOWA Dawid IKS Jezioro Tarnobrzeg PKR 8920 MAZURYK Paweł IKS Jezioro Tarnobrzeg PKR

21307 WINNICKI Damian ZSN Start Skierniewice ŁDZ 34531 DEIGSLER Michał IKS Start Kraków MŁP

5-8 48953 OSTOJA-SOLECKI Jakub WZSN Start Wrocław DŚL 47413 KOWALSKI Kamil IKS Start Kraków MŁP

43496 ZIELIŃSKI Marcin Bogoria Grodzisk Maz. MAZ 51360 MAŃTURZ Piotr RSSiRON Start Radom MAZ

39436 MORUSIEWICZ Hubert ZSR Start Zielona Góra LBU 60146 ŻENTAL Tomasz ZSR Start Zielona Góra LBU

1537 BIEDZIUK Antoni IKS Jezioro Tarnobrzeg PKR 40495 GONIOWSKI Piotr STS Gmina Strzelce Op. OPO

9-16 3020 MĄKOSA Benedykt RSSiRON Start Radom MAZ 53136 MORAWSKI Piotr RSSiRON Start Radom MAZ

50288 SPILASZEK Krystian IKS AWF Warszawa MAZ 31192 SZYBALSKI Tomasz IKS AWF Warszawa MAZ

50420 DYJOR Adam IKS AWF Warszawa MAZ 51350 KRAFT Rafał IKS AWF Warszawa MAZ

44548 POŁUBOCZKO Maciej KSI Start Szczecin ZPM 10165 MATEJEK Mariusz IKS Jezioro Tarnobrzeg PKR

39119 GATNER Patryk ZSR Start Zielona Góra LBU 55945 NOWAK Paweł RSSiRON Start Radom MAZ

50412 STORONOWICZ Michał PSSON Start Białystok PDL 53104 PIECH Damian PSSON Start Białystok PDL

49323 DEMBOWSKI Krzysztof PSSON Start Białystok PDL 60940 KROTOWSKI Maciej IKS Start Zduńska Wola ŁDZ

55507 BARTOSIK Dominik ZSN Start Skierniewice ŁDZ 34743 WLAZŁO Wojciech ZSN Start Skierniewice ŁDZ

17-32 13456 PIERONEK Grzegorz Eurobeskidy Łodygowice ŚLS 46012 ZUZIAK Wojciech Eurobeskidy Łodygowice ŚLS

26272 ŚCIGANY Dariusz RSSiRON Start Radom MAZ 31243 MIKA Tomasz IKS Start Kraków MŁP

50419 SABA Patryk ICSiR Start Lublin LLS 50422 SŁOMIANY Tomasz ICSiR Start Lublin LLS

60879 KUTARBA Adrian WZSN Start Wrocław DŚL 51333 KAZIENKO Jan WZSN Start Wrocław DŚL

53156 STRUZIK Michał IKS Start Kraków MŁP 51444 ZAWODNIK Michał IKS Start Kraków MŁP

51348 KOWALCZYK Krystian IKS AWF Warszawa MAZ 51417 SYPUŁA Piotr IKS AWF Warszawa MAZ
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